
Subcommittee Schedule (as of March 1, 2023) 

 

 
 

City Council Subcommittee:  
Transportation  

 
2023 Meeting Schedule  

 
 

 
Meeting Frequency/Schedule: Monthly, First Thursday at 3:00 P.M. 

 
DAY DATE TIME TYPE LOCATION 
Thursday January 5 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting  Hybrid – Council Chambers, Board Room 

and Zoom 
Thursday February 2 

 
3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Hybrid – Council Chambers, Board Room 

and Zoom 
Thursday March 2 

 
3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Hybrid – Council Chambers, Board Room 

and Zoom 
Thursday April 6 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 

Thursday May 4 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 

Thursday June 1 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 
 

Thursday July 6 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 

Thursday August 3 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 

Thursday September 7 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 
 

Thursday October 5 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 
 

Thursday November 2 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 
 

Thursday December 7 3:00 P.M. Regular Meeting Council Chambers, Board Room and Zoom 

 

 
 


